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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 23 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
17.10.2021 - 11:20 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

2010 and younger

1. EHA Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 42.40 305
2. PAIDRE Sofia 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 42.57 301
3. KIIKER Anna 10 Yess 45.24 251
4. LEBEN Laura 10 Orca Swim Club 45.99 239
5. MARAN Meribel 11 Yess 46.31 234
6. SEDASHEVA Vilena 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 47.89 212
7. PALLOSON Hanna 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 48.10 209
8. KASEVAELI Jette 11 Yess 49.91 187

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. MERIMAA Mirtel 08 Wiru Swim 34.46 569
2. BAZANOVA Ksenia 09 Yess 35.52 519
3. ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08 Johvi Spordikool 36.23 489
4. HVOROSTINOV Anna 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.63 473
5. ROOP Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 38.12 420
6. TAMM Krisete-Elisabeth 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 38.33 413
7. SIKK Keiti Lii 09 Yess 38.91 395
8. KOPPEN Johanna 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.93 394
9. MAERTIN Kerli 08 Orca Swim Club 39.82 368

10. VAISMA Emili 08 Paernu Spordikool 40.36 354
11. LAURI Luisa 08 Bird Cherry 40.53 349
12. MADDISON Helena 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 40.70 345
13. JAAS Nicole 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 40.85 341
14. MIRANDA- PERALTA Piia 08 Paernu Spordikool 40.88 340
15. ANNUS Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 41.17 333
16. UUDEKUELL Emili 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 41.29 330
17. KRAAS Jasmiin 09 Yess 41.39 328
18. SOROKIN Inessa 08 Orca Swim Club 41.62 323
19. KALJAS Mirtel 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 41.99 314
20. SIBUL Krete 09 Yess 42.02 313
21. KURS Aleksandra 08 Orca Swim Club 43.30 286
22. PEDOSON Arabel 09 Yess 45.42 248
23. KLESMANN Kerli 09 Orca Swim Club 46.04 238
24. SHKITSKAJA Karina 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 49.07 197
25. KIVI Emma 09 Orca Swim Club 49.14 196
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 23, Women, 50m Breaststroke

Open

1. JEFIMOVA Eneli 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.14 850
2. SALU Egle 07 Wiru Swim 32.68 667
3. ARNDT Meril 02 MyFitness 34.11 586
4. VILLEMS Mariette 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.41 571
5. MERIMAA Mirtel 08 Wiru Swim 34.46 569
6. TEDER Anette 06 Yess 35.00 543
7. BAZANOVA Ksenia 09 Yess 35.52 519
8. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Yess 35.74 510
9. ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08 Johvi Spordikool 36.23 489

10. HVOROSTINOV Anna 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.63 473
11. TSAERO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.70 471
12. NAGEL Mirtel 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.65 436
13. ROOP Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 38.12 420
14. TAMM Krisete-Elisabeth 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 38.33 413
15. SIKK Keiti Lii 09 Yess 38.91 395
16. KOPPEN Johanna 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.93 394
17. SEPP Liisbet 06 Paernu Spordikool 39.57 375
18. AALIK Laura 06 MyFitness 39.81 369
19. MAERTIN Kerli 08 Orca Swim Club 39.82 368
20. VAISMA Emili 08 Paernu Spordikool 40.36 354
21. LAURI Luisa 08 Bird Cherry 40.53 349
22. MADDISON Helena 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 40.70 345
23. JAAS Nicole 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 40.85 341
24. MIRANDA- PERALTA Piia 08 Paernu Spordikool 40.88 340
25. ANNUS Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 41.17 333
26. UUDEKUELL Emili 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 41.29 330
27. KRAAS Jasmiin 09 Yess 41.39 328
28. SOROKIN Inessa 08 Orca Swim Club 41.62 323
29. KALJAS Mirtel 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 41.99 314
30. SIBUL Krete 09 Yess 42.02 313
31. SILLAMAA Mirjette 06 Orca Swim Club 42.28 308
32. EHA Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 42.40 305
33. PAIDRE Sofia 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 42.57 301
34. ANDERSON Leeni 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 43.06 291
35. KURS Aleksandra 08 Orca Swim Club 43.30 286
36. MAEEKIVI Triin 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 43.43 284
37. ROOSIAAS Nora 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 43.76 277
38. KIIKER Anna 10 Yess 45.24 251
39. PEDOSON Arabel 09 Yess 45.42 248
40. LEBEN Laura 10 Orca Swim Club 45.99 239
41. KLESMANN Kerli 09 Orca Swim Club 46.04 238
42. MARAN Meribel 11 Yess 46.31 234
43. SEDASHEVA Vilena 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 47.89 212
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 23, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

44. PALLOSON Hanna 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 48.10 209
45. SHKITSKAJA Karina 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 49.07 197
46. KIVI Emma 09 Orca Swim Club 49.14 196
47. KASEVAELI Jette 11 Yess 49.91 187


